
Date Meet
Evesham Bus 

Station pick up
Leave time

Tuesday 10th March Gold Cup (Champion Day) 10.00 18:30
Wednesday 11th March Gold Cup (Ladies Day) 10.00 18:30
Thursday 12th March Gold Cup (St Patricks Day) 10.00 18:30
Friday 13th March Gold Cup (Gold Cup Day) 10.00 18:30
Wednesday 15th April The April Meeting 11.15 18:00
Thursday 16th April The April Meeting 11.15 18:00

Date Meet
Evesham Bus 

Station pick up
Leave time

Thursday 26th March Afternoon Racing 12.00 18:00
Thursday 23rd April Molly Ollys Race Day 11.15 18:00
Saturday 9th May The Valley Ladies Night 15.00 21:00
Wednesday 20th May Logicor Proudly Warwick Raceday 12.30 18:30
Wednesday 3rd June Tetra Property Night 15.30 21:30

Cheltenham Races

Warwick Races

N.N. CRESSWELL COACH HIRE LIMITED
WORCESTER ROAD EVESHAM WORCESTERSHIRE WR11 4RA

£15 RETURN, TO BOOK : 
CALL 01386 48655, EMAIL: office@nncresswell.co.uk, WEBSITE: www.nncresswell.co.uk
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